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Frequencies

Statistics
W gouwAW | nadnen | uWwnizn
N Valid 57 57 b7 57
Missing 0 0 0 0
Frequency Table
LN
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid 21w 6 10.5 10.5 10.5
BN 51 89.5 89.5 100.0
Total 57 100.0 100.0
d0BAN
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid  wnidaw wn@nen 57 100.0 100.0 100.0
AMSAnE
Cumulative
Frequency Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid 1. 39 68.4 68.4 68.4
1n+. 18 31.6 31.6 100.0
Total 57 100.0 100.0
LHwNIA
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid  nsuyd 26 456 456 456
AMTAITA 1 1.8 1.8 47 .4
ANNSTHAFAT 10 17.5 175 64.9
DIRITURETINTUINT 6 10.5 10.5 75.4
WMATWIRAUNZBIRZIASDIL
. o 7 12.3 12.3 87.7
MATWIRAFIAVATINR 7 12.3 12.3 100.0
Total 57 100.0 100.0
Descriptives

Page 1



Descriptive Statistics

N

Minimum

Maximum

Mean

Std. Deviation

1.A2WNATITDUSH UNLEBK
wn&nm
demustwmsiiugUsenou
MSURENITIDHBUKKESAD

Valid N (listwise)

57

57

3.88

1.181

Descriptive Statistics

N

Minimum

Maximum

Mean

Std. Deviation

2 ARINITDUTH WNISHK
wnEnm
danusTumsiduyussnay
AMSURENITITIBUHESD

3.

A
AMMNIAHNETNYDIF AT BN T
ATUNIFDUTH
4.
NINNTHUSIENEFINITOMN
#VDAANNTIAD N TR
R ETIb RYak{oN ]!

5.
HIZNAUSHATIWTINTUWASL
TAUATNIAL

6.
WI2NHDUSHAINITAUIA NN
SRSV AAIUREATIELS
shaaaNAwIaN'lA

7.
AMeIRIAsuMadnisUlszs
RNAWSDI WO

8.
1nF15USENDUNANSDUSHAA
MUTARWBUREIW NN

9.
ANMNANIWATIANIWSINA BN
153ATATINNS

sum
Valid N (listwise)

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57
57

3.63

5.00

4.44

4.77

4.72

4.21

4.42

4.53

4.65

4.54

4.5351

567

464

491

.796

.565

570

.551

.683

.58595
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